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or prevent any disease.

45 meg
133mg
30mg
99 mg
160 mg
4179mg

10390 " 02498

Amount Per Serving % DV

jum Phosphate

&DiPotassium Phosphate)

jum Phosphate]
otassium (as DiPotassium Phosphate) 60 mg

C4® Sport Blend

as Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate) 45 meg

[as Methylcobalamin)

10Spnorus (as Di

**Percent Daily Values (% DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

1 Daily Valug not established.
Other Ingredients: Water, Malic Acid, Artificial Flavors,
Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium, FD&C Blug #1

Beta Alanine, Arginine Alpha-Ketoglutarate, Taurine,

Caffeine Anhydrous (180 mg)

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 1 bottle (10 l. 0z.)

Servings Per Container: 1
Magnesium (as Magnesium Chloride)

Tloride (as Magnesium Chloride)

itamin
0aium (as Di

Cellucor® and C4® are trademarks of and distributed by:
8

¢ nutravort*

Nutrabolt® 3891 S. Traditions Dr., Bryan, TX 77807

1.866.927.9686 - www.cellucor.com
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10 FL. OZ. (2895ml)]
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